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Anlage
Ballmertshofener Str., 89561 Dischingen

Sportwart/in
Schmid, Martin

Jugendwart/in
Weller, Kurt
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Peter Bosch; T 07327 / 5832

m 01608404891, pit.bosch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jakl, Alfons

Bosch, Peter
Greiner, Wilhelm
Bender, Manfred
Schmid, Oswald
Juelke, Hans-Jiurgen
Fink, Rudiger
Gabel, Hermann

00N OB~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15650843
15650883
14650719
15150914
15250707
14950882
15553145
14950601

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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